Place
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9
9

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Last
1 Massialas
1 Imboden
2 Caldwell
2 Mathieu
2 Chang
2 Kaneshige
1 Woo
1 Dudey
2 Blitzer
2 Goldstein
1 Lee
1 Avendano

1 Hardwicke-Brown

1 Willette
1 Chen

1 Kubik

1 Meyer

1 Bernstein
1 ElKassas
1 Cusack

1 Kiefer

1 Lee

1 Schenkel
1 Daniluk
1 Lin

1 Chen

1 Sands

1 Miller

1 Mageras
1 Chiang

1 Nguyen
1 Wang

1 Bravo

1 Szilagyi

1 Falkowski
1 Stackhouse
1 Jacovino
1 Ishizuka
1 Griepp

1 Johnston
1 Brodeur
1 Curioso
1 Chang

1 Nunziato
1 Shayesteh
1 Van Haaster

First
Alexander
Race A
Turner B
Adam
Jerry
Brian K
Michael J
Michael L
Max C
Jeremy M
Justin
John P
Sam F
David G
Jeffrey
Nick A

Bill L
Leland D
Adam R
Brendan F
Axel M
Han Min
Eli A
Robert M
Lucas R
Rodney
James S
Jeffrey E
Stephen B
Alex M
Danny T
Brian
Nobuo U
Alexander
Victor
Andre L
Jonathan S
Jin

Anton Z
Drew M
Marc-Antoi
Wilfred R
Jason
Robert M
Rod A
Maximilien

Division
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
INDIANA
KANSAS
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
KENTUCKY
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
COLORADO
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
HUDS-BERKS
WESTERN WA
NORTHEAST
METRO NYC
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
WESTERN NY
CANADA

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
B2009
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
A2008
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2009
A2010

New Rating/A4
A10
Al10
Al10
A10
A10
Al10
Al10
A10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10




Place
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
88
88
91
92

Last
1 Gou
1 Robinson
1 Pepin
1 Ark
2 Calimlim
2 Shumakher
1 Goldhirsch
1 Valigorsky llI
1 David
1 Goldfarb
1 McGuire
1 DeVito
1 Branman
1 Geenen
1 Hu
1 Lew
1 Dahod
1 Broughton
1 Findley
1 Lee
1 Stein
1 Markow
1 Speer
1 Lehoang
1 DiCapua
1 Okuhn
1 Berghouse
1 Foo
1 Dudey
1 Datta
1 Brown
1 Weiss
1 Weiss
1 Clarkson
1 Doherty
2 Kennedy
2 Acuna
1 Iverson IV
1 Cheng
2 Emge
2 Caldwell
3 Schlosberg
3 Monti
3 Howard
1 Villaverde
1 Bergman

First
Jarred S
Shane D
Zach A
Andrew
Ross F
Gary
Robert M
Paul J
Francois-O
Brian R
Harry C
Michael J
Matthew B
Alexander
James 'Y
Dillon M
Nabeel S
J. Sam
David M
Jonathan
Jacob M
AlanJ
Stephen
David M
Christophe
Jackson P
Marc )
Raynol
Thomas A
Paul M
Dylan L
Barrett A
James A
TaylorJ
Justin P
Kyle M
Gabriel G
Robert W
Alex N
Spicer E
lan C
IraN
Christophe
Brian C
Tarren M
Harrison

Division
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA

S. JERSEY
CAPITOL
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
CONNECTCUT
PHILADELPH
WEST-ROCK
MICHIGAN
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
WESTERN PA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.

SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
GULFCST TX
MINNESOTA
NEVADA
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN WA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
ARIZONA
NEW JERSEY

Classification
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2008
B2010
D2010
C2010
A2009
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2009
B2009
B2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
B2009
A2010
A2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
A2010

New Rating/A4
E10
E10




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
102
102
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
1 Petrie IV
1 Lam Mr.
1 Chen
1 Vaiani
1 Miller
1 Balbus
1 McDonald
1 Harwood
1 Mann
3 Mostovoy
3 Popkin
3 Berman
1 Rezac
2 Wat
2 Callaghan
1 Prince
1 Hassan

1 Gomez-Perales

1 Chan

1 Sobh

1 Khazbak
1 Mei

1 Eliasen

1 Grazian

1 Greer

1 Spence

1 Gelinas

1 Heaton

1 Lustick

1 Grover

1 Epstein

1 Haglund
1 Shulman
1 Endee

1 Pizzuti

1 Turner IV
1 Walker

1 Holley

1 Anez

1 Faicco

1 McNamara
1 Weinstein
1 Desai

1 Maceczek
1 Mitberg
1 Kanar

First

John A
Joseph J
Raymond
John W
Nathaniel
GlennH
Andrew C
Alexander
Brendan W
David
David S
Noah J
Lucas J
Paul D
Sean M
Ryan G
Mohamed
Eamonn L
Gabriel E
Yusuf N
Hazem A
Darren S
Derek
Leonard R
Connor A
Phelan T
Gabriel
Connor
Evan A
Devyn J
Nolan S
George R
Mitchell E
Tyler Q
Eric A
James V
Hunter
Daniel G
Daniel A
Joseph
Pierce D
Connor R
Deven R
Jan Philip
Gregory W
lan M

Division
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
SW OHIO
LONG ISLND
CANADA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRALCA
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
UTAH/S.IDA
NEWENGLAND
ST. LOUIS
CANADA
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS
WESTERN NY
SW OHIO
CANADA

SW OHIO
WESTERN NY
CANADA
ILLINOIS

NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
UTAH/S.IDA
INDIANA
LONG ISLND
NEVADA
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
CENTRAL FL

Classification
B2010
C2009
B2010
C2010
A2009
C2010
B2009
B2010
B2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
B2009
B2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
D2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
D2010
B2010
D2010
A2010
D2008
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2009
B2010
C2010
C2009
D2008
B2010
A2010
D2010
D2010
D2007
C2010
C2010
B2010
B2010

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
165
166
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
175
175
177
177
179
180
181
181
181
184

Last
1 Robinson
1 Keyes

1 Rheingans-Yoo

1 Wenguer
1 Cuchet

1 Wesenberg
2 Whittle

2 Hearne

1 Sarant

1 Mui

1 Beckerman
1 Law

1 Kuo

1 Veliyath

1 Haney

1 Hong

1 Kaiser

1 Megarry
1 Uri

1 Hansen

1 Maler

1 Vasas

1 Burte

2 Cook

2 Scruggs

1 Gamble

1 Emmerton
2 Laroya

2 Alabiso-Cahill
1 Jalili

1 Ostrovsky
1 Lerner

1 Knoppel

1 Valente

2 Chen

2 Melcher

2 Torchard
2 Devaney
2 Schorin

2 Welsch

1 Wilke

1 Feldman

3 Rheingans-Yoo

3 Skrade
3 Grant
1 Hansel

First

Scott D
Alastair T
Ross W
Steven G
Maxime H
Perry R
James T
Thomas
Raymond J
Jonathan A
Conor)J
Alexander
Brian
Narayanan
Zane
Jonathan
Hans Z
Henry T
lke |

Sam F
Henry
Lucas
Alexander
William P
Nolen P
Aldis R
Dale L
Joshua G
Grayson J
Pouya
Alex E
Daniel A
Peter B
Marco A
Warren H
Jack H
Pierre Ale
Geoffrey J
Adam
Stuart F
lan M
William |
Duncan R
Damian A
James C
Benjamin R

Division
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
MARYLAND
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
MICHIGAN
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
PHILADELPH
WESTERN WA
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
KANSAS
NORTHEAST
MINNESOTA
CANADA

SW OHIO
GATEWAY FL
METRO NYC
NORTHEAST
WISCONSIN
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
NORTHEAST
GUADALUPE
CANADA
METRO NYC
OKLAHOMA
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
MARYLAND
MINNESOTA
COLORADO
NORTHEAST

Classification
C2009
B2010
D2010
B2010
C2010
D2010
B2010
C2010
D2010
C2009
B2010
C2010
D2010
C2009
C2010
E2010
C2010
D2010
E2010
C2009
u2010
D2010
E2010
C2010
E2010
C2010
E2010
U2010
D2010
E2010
E2009
C2010
D2010
U2010
C2010
D2010
u2010
D2010
E2009
D2010
C2009
C2010
E2010
E2009
u2010
E2010

New Rating/A4




Place
185
186
186
188
189
189
189
192
193

Last
1 Karamanis
2 Cho
2 Jenkins
1 Cherry
3 Boardman
3 Maltman
3 Campbell
1 Geldner
1 Todoroff

First

Drew M
Eric
Jonathan K
Lucas A
Charles R
Quentin R
Morgan W
Aaron G
Nicholas D

Division
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
WISCONSIN
GATEWAY FL
WISCONSIN
MICHIGAN
MARYLAND
ILLINOIS
MICHIGAN

Classification
E2010
D2010
u2010
E2010
u2010
u2010
u2010
E2010
u2010

New Rating/A4




NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Event Results Page 1

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Massialas Alexander NORTH CA USA A 2010
2 Imboden Race A METRO NYC USA A 2010
3T Caldwell Turner B NORTH CA USA A 2010
3T Mathieu Adam NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
5T Chang Jerry CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
5T Kaneshige Brian K METRO NYC USA A 2010
7 Woo Michael J NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
8 Dudey Michael L GULFCST TX USA A 2010
9T Blitzer Max C METRO NYC USA A 2010
9T Goldstein Jeremy M CONNECTCUT USA A 2010
11 Lee Justin NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
12 Avendano John P NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
13 Hardwicke-Brown Sam F CANADA CAN A 2008
14 Willette David G NORTH CA USA A 2010
15 Chen Jeffrey CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
16 Kubik Nick A INDIANA USA A 2009
17 Meyer Bill L KANSAS USA A 2010
18 Bernstein Leland D NORTH CA USA A 2010
19 ElKassas Adam R GULFCST TX USA A 2009
20 Cusack Brendan F NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
21 Kiefer Axel M KENTUCKY USA B 2009
22 Lee Han Min SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
23 Schenkel EIl A SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
24 Dani luk Robert M SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
25 Lin Lucas R WEST-ROCK USA A 2010
26 Chen Rodney NORTH TEX USA A 2010
27 Sands James S METRO NYC USA B 2010
28 Miller Jeffrey E COLORADO USA B 2010
29 Mageras Stephen B CONNECTCUT USA A 2010
30 Chiang Alex M GEORGIA USA A 2010
31 Nguyen Danny T SO. CALIF. USA A 2008
32 Wang Brian NORTH CA USA A 2008
33 Bravo Nobuo U NORTH CA USA A 2010
34 Szilagyi Alexander LONG ISLND USA B 2010
35 Falkowski Victor HUDS-BERKS USA B 2010
36 Stackhouse Andre L WESTERN WA USA A 2010
37 Jacovino Jonathan S NORTHEAST USA A 2010
38 Ishizuka Jin METRO NYC USA A 2010
39 Griepp Anton Z WESTERN NY USA B 2010
40 Johnston Drew M NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
41 Brodeur Marc-Antoi  CANADA CAN B 2010
42 Curioso Wilfred R NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
43 Chang Jason CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
44 Nunziato Robert M METRO NYC USA A 2009
45 Shayesteh Rod A WESTERN NY USA A 2009
46 Van Haaster Maximilien CANADA CAN A 2010
47 Gou Jarred S NORTH CA USA A 2010
48 Robinson Shane D VIRGINIA USA B 2010
49 Pepin Zach A CONNECTCUT USA A 2010
50 Ark Andrew NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
51 T Calimlim Ross F NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
51 T  Shumakher Gary NORTH CA USA C 2010
53 Goldhirsch Robert M S. JERSEY USA B 2010
54 Valigorsky 11l Paul J CAPITOL USA B 2010
55 David Francois-0 CANADA CAN B 2010
56 Goldfarb Brian R NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
57 McGuire Harry C CONNECTCUT USA B 2010
58 DeVito Michael J CONNECTCUT USA C 2008
59 Branman Matthew B PHILADELPH USA B 2010
60 Geenen Alexander WEST-ROCK USA D 2010
61 Hu James Y MICHIGAN USA C 2010
62 Lew Dillon M NORTH CA USA A 2009
63 Dahod Nabeel S NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
64 Broughton J. Sam CANADA CAN B 2010
65 Findley David M WESTERN PA USA A 2010
66 Lee Jonathan NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
67 Stein Jacob M NORTH CA USA C 2010
68 Markow Alan J ILLINOIS USA A 2010
69 Speer Stephen SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
70 Lehoang David M SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
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Last
DiCapua
Okuhn
Berghouse
Foo
Dudey
Datta
Brown
Weiss
Weiss
Clarkson
Doherty
Kennedy
Acuna
Iverson 1V
Cheng
Emge
Caldwell
Schlosberg
Monti
Howard
Villaverde
Bergman
Petrie 1V
Lam Mr.
Chen
Vaiani
Miller
Balbus
McDonald
Harwood
Mann
Mostovoy
Popkin
Berman
Rezac
Wat
Callaghan
Prince
Hassan
Gomez-Perales
Chan
Sobh
Khazbak
Mei
Eliasen
Grazian
Greer
Spence
Gelinas
Heaton
Lustick
Grover
Epstein
Haglund
Shulman
Endee
Pizzuti
Turner 1V
Walker
Holley
Anez
Faicco
McNamara
Weinstein
Desai
Maceczek
Mitberg
Kanar
Robinson
Keyes

First
Christophe
Jackson P
Marc J
Raynol
Thomas A
Paul M
Dylan L
Barrett A
James A
Taylor J
Justin P
Kyle M
Gabriel G
Robert W
Alex N
Spicer E
lan C
Ira N
Christophe
Brian C
Tarren M
Harrison
John A
Joseph J
Raymond
John W
Nathaniel
Glenn H
Andrew C
Alexander
Brendan W
David
David S
Noah J
Lucas J
Paul D
Sean M
Ryan G
Mohamed
Eamonn L
Gabriel E
Yusuf N
Hazem A
Darren S
Derek
Leonard R
Connor A
Phelan T
Gabriel
Connor
Evan A
Devyn J
Nolan S
George R
Mitchell E
Tyler Q
Eric A
James V
Hunter
Daniel G
Daniel A
Joseph
Pierce
Connor
Deven R
Jan Philip
Gregory W
lan M
Scott D
Alastair T

O

Division
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
GULFCST TX
MINNESOTA
NEVADA
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN WA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
ARIZONA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
SW OHI0
LONG ISLND
CANADA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
UTAH/S. IDA
NEWENGLAND
ST. LOUIS
CANADA
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS
WESTERN NY
SW OHI0
CANADA
SW OHI0
WESTERN NY
CANADA
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
UTAH/S . IDA
INDIANA
LONG ISLND
NEVADA
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
CANADA

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
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2010
2010

2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

2010
2010
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Event Results Page 3

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Rheingans-Yoo Ross W MARYLAND USA D 2010
142 Wenguer Steven G GOLDCST FL USA B 2010
143 Cuchet Maxime H CANADA CAN C 2010
144 Wesenberg Perry R MICHIGAN USA D 2010
145 T Wwhittle James T NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
145 T Hearne Thomas NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
147 Sarant Raymond J LONG ISLND USA D 2010
148 Mui Jonathan A PHILADELPH USA C 2009
149 Beckerman Conor J WESTERN WA USA B 2010
150 Law Alexander GEORGIA USA C 2010
151 Kuo Brian NORTH CA USA D 2010
152 Veliyath Narayanan GEORGIA USA C 2009
153 Haney Zane NORTH CA USA C 2010
154 Hong Jonathan CENTRAL CA USA E 2010
155 Kaiser Hans Z MICHIGAN USA C 2010
156 Megarry Henry T MINNESOTA USA D 2010
157 Uri lke 1 KANSAS USA E 2010
158 Hansen Sam F NORTHEAST USA C 2009
159 Maler Henry MINNESOTA USA U 2010
160 Vasas Lucas CANADA CAN D 2010
161 Burte Alexander SW OHIO USA E 2010
162 T Cook William P GATEWAY FL USA C 2010
162 T Scruggs Nolen P METRO NYC USA E 2010
164 Gamble Aldis R NORTHEAST USA C 2010
165 Emmerton Dale L WISCONSIN USA E 2010
166 T Laroya Joshua G CENTRAL CA USA U 2010
166 T Alabiso-Cahill Grayson J CANADA CAN D 2010
168 Jalili Pouya NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
169 Ostrovsky Alex E OREGON USA E 2009
170 Lerner Daniel A COLORADO USA C 2010
171 Knoppel Peter B SO. CALIF. USA D 2010
172 Valente Marco A CENTRAL CA USA U 2010
173 T Chen Warren H WESTERN WA USA C 2010
173 T Melcher Jack H NORTHEAST USA D 2010
175 T Torchard Pierre Ale GUADALUPE FRA U 2010
175 T Devaney Geoffrey J CANADA CAN D 2010
177 T Schorin Adam METRO NYC USA E 2009
177 T Welsch Stuart F OKLAHOMA USA D 2010
179 Wilke lan M ILLINOIS USA C 2009
180 Feldman William 1 GEORGIA USA C 2010
181 T Rheingans-Yoo Duncan R MARYLAND USA E 2010
181 T Skrade Damian A MINNESOTA USA E 2009
181 T Grant James C COLORADO USA U 2010
184 Hansel Benjamin R NORTHEAST USA E 2010
185 Karamanis Drew M ILLINOIS USA E 2010
186 T Cho Eric NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
186 T Jenkins Jonathan K WISCONSIN USA U 2010
188 Cherry Lucas A GATEWAY FL USA E 2010
189 T Boardman Charles R WISCONSIN USA U 2010
189 T Maltman Quentin R MICHIGAN USA U 2010
189 T Campbell Morgan W MARYLAND USA U 2010
192 Geldner Aaron G ILLINOIS USA E 2010
193 Todoroff Nicholas D MICHIGAN USA U 2010

Number of A®53
Number of B"51
Number of C"44
Number of D*21
Number of E"14
Number of U"10
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seeding Page 1

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 * Massialas,A THE M TEAM/HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 1 A 201010

2 * Willette,David G NORTH CA USA 2 A 201020
3 * Imboden,Race A EUF METRO NYC USA 3 A 201030
4 * Kaneshige,B EUF METRO NYC USA 4 A 201040
5 * Chang,Jerry CENTRAL CA USA 5 A 201050

6 * Goldstein,J PENNST /FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 6 A 201060

7 *  Caldwell,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 7 A 201070
8 *  Bravo,Nobuo U THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 8 A 201080
9 * Dudey,Michael L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 9 A 201090
10 * Nunziato,R FENCERS METRO NYC USA 11 A 2009 110
11 * Chen,Rodney FIT NORTH TEX USA 12 A 2010120
12 * Meyer,Bill L HFA KANSAS USA 14 A 2010 140
13 * Lin,Lucas R FAW WEST-ROCK USA 15 A 2010 150
14 * Schenkel ,Eli A STJOHNNCAA/FENCERS SO. CALIF. USA 18 A 2010 180
15 * ElKassas,Adam R SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA 19 A 2009 190
16 * Chiang,Alex M ACN GEORGIA USA 20 A 2010 200
17 * Woo,Michael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA 21 A 2010 210
18 * Blitzer,Max C FENCERS METRO NYC USA 23 A 2010 230
19 * Kubik,Nick A E.D.L. /AFA INDIANA USA 24 A 2009 240
20 * Ark,Andrew FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA 25 A 2009 259
21 * Cusack,Brendan F CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA 26 A 2010 264
22 * Nguyen,Danny T LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 27 A 2008 272
23 * Daniluk,Robert M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 28 A 2009 286
24 * Avendano,John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA 30 A 2010 304
25 * Van Haaster,M CANADA CAN 31 A 2010 317
26 * Chang,Jason FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA 32 A 2010321
27 * Jacovino,J BDFC NORTHEAST USA 33 A 2010332
28 * Curioso,W NEWENGLAND  USA 34 A 2010 341
29 * Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA 37 A 2010375
30 * Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA 38 A 2010 389
31 * Hardwicke-Brown,S CANADA CAN 40 A 2008 408
32 * Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 42 A 2010427
33 * Mageras,S FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 44 A 2010 447
34 * Lee,Jonathan FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA 46 A 2010 467
35 * Stackhouse,A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 46 A 2010 469
36 * \Weiss,Barrett A R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA 50 A 2010501
37 * Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA 57 A 2010572
38 * Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 59 A 2010592
39 * Calimlim,Ross F GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA 60 A 2010 607
40 * Shayesteh,Rod A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA 62 A 2009 626
41 * Markow,Alan J LAKESHORE /ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA A 2010900
42 * \Weiss,James A EUF WEST-ROCK USA A 2010901
43 * Findley,David M 3RFC WESTERN PA USA A 2010901
44 * lIshizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA A 2010903
45 * Pepin,Zach A FSCONN /TRFC CONNECTCUT  USA A 2010906
46 * Lee,Han Min LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA A 2010908
47 * Popkin,David S GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA A 2010909
48 * Berman,Noah J CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA A 2010909
49 * Anez,Daniel A INDFENCING INDIANA USA A 2010909
50 * Spence,Phelan T SALDULION SW OHIO0 USA A 2010909
51 * Miller,N BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND  USA A 2009 922
52 * Lew,Dillon M NORTH CA USA A 2009 928
53 * Wang,Brian NORTH CA USA A 2008 940
54 * Schlosberg,lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 41 B 2010 1415
55 * Falkowski,V FAW HUDS-BERKS  USA 42 B 2010 1423
56 * Cheng,Alex N HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 46 B 2010 1460
57 * McDonald,A SALDULION SW OHIO USA 51 B 2009 1514
58 * David,F CANADA CAN 54 B 2010 1544
59 * Brown,Dylan L FAN NEVADA USA 62 B 2009 1628
60 * Holley,Daniel G PCA /RCHSTER UTAH/S.IDA USA 65 B 2010 1653
61 * Okuhn,Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 65 B 2009 1656
62 * Brodeur,M CANADA CAN B 2010 1900
63 * Goldfarb,Brian R LFU NEW JERSEY USA B 2010 1900
64 * Johnston,Drew M CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA B 2010 1900
65 * lverson IV,R LFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA B 2010 1900
66 * Keyes,Alastair T CANADA CAN B 20101900
67 * Valigorsky I111,P DUBOIS FC /GRGTWNP CAPITOL USA B 2010 1901
68 * Sobh,Yusuf N ILLFCLB ILLINOIS USA B 2010 1901
69 * Chen,Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA B 2010 1901
70 * Endee,Tyler Q LFU NEW JERSEY USA B 2010 1902
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Grazian,L
Lehoang,David M
Wenguer ,Steven G
Howard,Brian C
Berghouse,Marc J
Dahod,Nabeel S
Broughton,J
Acuna,Gabriel G
Speer,Stephen
Monti,C
Emge,Spicer E
Kanar,lan M
Sands,James S
Beckerman,C
Petrie 1V,John A
Robinson,Shane D
Szilagyi,A
Kennedy,Kyle M
Mitberg,G
Miller,Jeffrey E
Goldhirsch,R
Mann,Brendan W
Prince,Ryan G
Harwood, A
Griepp,Anton Z
McGuire,Harry C
Wat,Paul D
Branman ,M
Whittle,James T
Chen,Raymond
Doherty,Justin P
DiCapua,C
Kiefer,Axel M
Rezac,Lucas J
Desai ,Deven R
Stein,Jacob M
Dudey,Thomas A
Callaghan,Sean M
Heaton,Connor
Khazbak,Hazem A
Foo,Raynol
Lustick,Evan A
Balbus,Glenn H
Law,Alexander
Villaverde,T
Chen,Warren H
Chan,Gabriel E
Mostovoy,David
Hassan ,Mohamed
Clarkson,Taylor
Kaiser,Hans Z
Grover,Devyn J
Hearne, Thomas
Lerner,Daniel A
Datta,Paul M
Epstein,Nolan S
Vaiani ,John W
Caldwell,lan C
Gamble,Aldis R
Mei,Darren S
Haglund,George R
Haney,Zane
Cook,William P
Feldman,W
Maceczek,J
Cuchet,Maxime H
Hu,James Y
Pizzuti ,Eric A
Shumakher ,Gary
Turner 1V,J

Club
ILLINOIS
LAIFC
MFC FL
THE M TEAM
THE M TEAM/CFA
PRISE

SALLEMAURO
LAIFC

LAKESHORE /MFACADEMY

LAIFC

DE NAPOLI
FENCERS
RAIN CITY
MISSIONFC
MECHANICS
EUF

LFU

NWFC

SDFA
F.A.S.J. /WWPHSS

BOSTNFC
MISSIONFC

FAW
SANFRANFC
LFU

Rl FA&C
FIT

EUF

FAW
BLUEGRASS
FAP
BOSTNFC

SALLEMAURO
PFC-1DA

SALDUL ION
BLUEGRASS

RCHSTER

FAW /MASTERS
ACN

A.F.C.

RAIN CITY

THE M TEAM

FENCERSACA

RAIN CITY

RENFENC

WGFA

AFENCINGCL

SDFA

MNSWORD

UCHICAG  /MOE FC
AFENCINGCL

PDMAINE
THE M TEAM
LFU

JACKSNVLLE
NELLYA
AFENCINGCL
OLYMP IAMON
RENFENC
RI FA&C

EUF

Division
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
GOLDCST FL
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL FL
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
COLORADO
S. JERSEY
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
WESTERN NY
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
KENTUCKY
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S. IDA
SW OHIO
KENTUCKY
CANADA
WESTERN NY
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
ARIZONA
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
ST. LOUIS
WESTERN WA
MICHIGAN
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
MINNESOTA
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
NORTHEAST
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
GATEWAY FL
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
MICHIGAN
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
METRO NYC

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA

OO0 0O000000000000000000000000O NI EEOEEEEEE T

Rank Class Year Index

2010 1902
2010 1902
2010 1902
2010 1903
2010 1903
2010 1903
2010 1904
2010 1904
2010 1904
2010 1904
2010 1904
2010 1905
2010 1905
2010 1905
2010 1905
2010 1905
2010 1906
2010 1906
2010 1906
2010 1907
2010 1907
2010 1907
2010 1907
2010 1907
2010 1908
2010 1908
2010 1908
2010 1908
2010 1908
2010 1909
2010 1909
2009 1926
2009 1928
2009 1929
2010 2900
20102901
20102901
20102901
2010 2901
20102901
20102901
2010 2902
2010 2903
20102903
2010 2903
2010 2903
2010 2903
2010 2903
2010 2904
2010 2904
2010 2904
2010 2905
2010 2905
2010 2905
2010 2905
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2907
2010 2907
2010 2907
2010 2908
2010 2908
2010 2908
2010 2909
2010 2909
2010 2909
2010 2909
2010 2909
2009 2920
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

ok % o b o 3 b b ok X R b 3k X b o 3 X b b 3F X % b b X X b o 3k X % b b % X b R % X X b ok % Xk ok % X

Fencer
Mui,Jonathan A
Robinson,Scott D
Shulman,M
Wilke,lan M
Hansen,Sam F
Lam Mr.,Joseph J
Veliyath,N
DeVito,Michael J
Eliasen,Derek
Sarant,Raymond J
Rheingans-Yoo,R
Megarry,Henry T
Greer,Connor A
McNamara,P
Cho,Eric
Melcher,Jack H
Vasas,Lucas
Knoppel ,Peter B
Alabiso-Cahill,G
Kuo,Brian
Faicco,Joseph
Wesenberg, P
Devaney, G
Geenen,A
Welsch,Stuart F
Gomez-Perales,E
Gelinas,Gabriel
Walker ,Hunter
Weinstein,C
Hong, Jonathan
Geldner,Aaron G
Cherry,Lucas A
Burte,A
Jalili,Pouya
Uri,lke 1
Rheingans-Yoo,D
Karamanis,Drew M
Hansel ,B
Emmerton,Dale L
Scruggs,Nolen P
Schorin,Adam
Skrade,Damian A
Ostrovsky,Alex E
Jenkins,J
Laroya,Joshua G
Boardman,C
Grant,James C
Valente,Marco A
Todoroff,N
Maltman,Q
Campbell ,M
Torchard,P
Maler,Henry

Club

PDMAINE
SANFRANFC
ACN
CANDLE
VACADF
MISSIONFC

MNSWORD
RCHSTER
FAN
GUTKOVSKIY
PDMAINE

LAIFC

EUF
WMFA/GR
SANDE IGOFC
FAW
FYTVLLE

NWFC
1FACA /1FACA

FIORETTOFA
SALDUL ION
R1 FA&C
CFC

LIONHEART
PDMAINE

BROOKLYNFC
FENCERS
MNSWORD
NWFC

1FACA /1FACA

SDFA
1FACA /1FACA

GRAFA
BALTFENCTR

Division
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
NORTHEAST
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
CONNECTCUT
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND
MARYLAND
MINNESOTA
WESTERN NY
NEVADA
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
MICHIGAN
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
OKLAHOMA
CANADA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
CENTRAL CA
ILLINOIS
GATEWAY FL
SW OHI0
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
MARYLAND
ILLINOIS
NORTHEAST
WISCONSIN
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
MINNESOTA
OREGON
WISCONSIN
CENTRAL CA
WISCONSIN
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
MICHIGAN
MICHIGAN
MARYLAND
GUADALUPE
MINNESOTA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cCccccccccammmmmmMmMmMMMMMMMMOO0O0O000000000000000000O0O0000000

2009 2925
2009 2925
2009 2927
2009 2927
2009 2927
2009 2927
2009 2929
2008 2947
2010 3900
2010 3900
2010 3901
20103901
20103903
2010 3903
2010 3903
20103903
2010 3904
2010 3904
2010 3905
2010 3906
2010 3907
2010 3908
2010 3908
2010 3908
2010 3909
2010 3909
2008 3944
2008 3948
2007 3968
2010 4900
2010 4900
20104901
20104901
2010 4904
2010 4906
2010 4907
20104908
2010 4908
2010 4908
20104908
2009 4922
2009 4923
2009 4926
20109903
20109910
20109913
2010 9926
20109931
20109940
20109984
2010 9990
20109995
20109998
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) SAKHUAVDZE, Pool 2(Random) Stasinos,Mark/Friend,John F
Weinstein,C NWFC OREGON USA Walker ,Hunter SO. CALIF. USA
McDonald,A SALDUL ION SW OHIO USA Law,Alexander ACN GEORGIA USA
Chen,Warren H RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Brown,Dylan L FAN NEVADA USA
Massialas,A THE M TEAM/HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA Willette,David G NORTH CA  USA
David,F CANADA CAN Lustick,Evan A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Villaverde, T A.F.C. ARI1ZONA USA Falkowski ,V FAW HUDS-BERKS USA
Hong,Jonathan 1FACA /1FACA CENTRAL CA USA Geldner,Aaron G ILLINOIS USA
Pool 3(Random) Johnson,Kelly Pool 4(Random) Torchia,Daniel
Imboden,Race A EUF METRO NYC USA Wang,Brian NORTH CA USA
Balbus,Glenn H FAW /MASTERS CONNECTCUT USA Kaneshige,B EUF METRO NYC USA
Cheng,Alex N HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA Gomez-Perales,E CANADA CAN
Schlosberg,lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Holley,Daniel G PCA /RCHSTER UTAH/S.IDA USA
Gelinas,Gabriel CANADA CAN Kaiser,Hans Z RENFENC MICHIGAN  USA
Heaton,Connor SALDULION SW OHIO USA Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Cherry,Lucas A FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA Burte,A SALDULION SW OHIO USA
Pool 5(Random) Ross,Michael Pool 6(Random) Stusinski,Tomasz
Khazbak,Hazem A  BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA Goldstein,J PENNST /FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Clarkson,Taylor RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Devaney, G SANDEIGOFC CANADA CAN
Welsch,Stuart F  FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA  USA Miller,N BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Lew,Dillon M NORTH CA  USA Okuhn,Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Chang, Jerry CENTRAL CA USA Hassan ,Mohamed FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA
Johnston,Drew M CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Callaghan,Sean M PFC-IDA UTAH/S_1DA USA
Scruggs,Nolen P BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA uri,lke 1 CFC KANSAS USA
Pool 7(Random) Thomas,Katie L/Baker, Bradley Pool 8(Random) Kizik,Val/Serotkin, lan
Caldwell,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Spence,Phelan T  SALDULION SW OHIO USA
Foo,Raynol CANADA CAN Wesenberg, P WMFA/GR MICHIGAN USA
Goldfarb,Brian R LFU NEW JERSEY USA Desai ,Deven R BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Anez,Daniel A INDFENCING INDIANA USA Datta,Paul M MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Geenen,A FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Iverson IV,R LFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA
Lerner,Daniel A SDFA COLORADO USA Bravo,Nobuo U THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Jalili,Pouya R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Rheingans-Yoo,D MARYLAND  USA
Pool 9(Random) Kal iouby,Amr Pool 10(Random) Abdelaziz,A
Dudey,Michael L  SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Brodeur ,M CANADA CAN
Rezac,Lucas J FAP PHILADELPH USA Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA
Keyes,Alastair T CANADA CAN Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Stein,Jacob M NORTH CA USA Knoppel ,Peter B LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Faicco,Joseph EUF LONG ISLND USA Berman,Noah J CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA
Popkin,David S GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Nunziato,R FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Hansel ,B PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA Emmerton,Dale L WISCONSIN USA
Pool 11(Random) Jacobson,Tyler Pool 12(Random) Delgado,Fernando
Chen,Rodney FIT NORTH TEX USA Doherty,Justin P EUF WEST-ROCK USA
DiCapua,C FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Cho,Eric GUTKOVSKI1Y NEW JERSEY USA
Sobh, Yusuf N ILLFCLB ILLINOIS  USA Valigorsky 111,P DUBOIS FC /GRGTWNP CAPITOL USA
Mostovoy,David NORTH CA USA Pepin,Zach A FSCONN /TRFC CONNECTCUT USA
Lee,Han Min LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Grover,Devyn J WGFA CANADA CAN
Alabiso-Cahill,G CANADA CAN Meyer,Bill L HFA KANSAS USA
Schorin,Adam FENCERS METRO NYC USA Kuo,Brian NORTH CA USA
Pool 13(Random) Prilutsky,Stan Pool 14(Random) Webster,Patrick
Vasas,Lucas CANADA CAN Findley,David M 3RFC WESTERN PA USA
Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Whittle,James T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Chen,Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA McNamara,P FAN NEVADA USA
Lin,Lucas R FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Schenkel ,Eli A STJIOHNNCAA/FENCERS SO. CALIF. USA
Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA Vaiani,John W AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Chen,Raymond FIT NORTH TEX USA Grazian,L ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA
Karamanis,Drew M LIONHEART ILLINOIS USA Skrade,Damian A MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Loomis,Adelia Pool 16(Random) Nazarova,Nadia
Robinson,Scott D MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA Greer,Connor A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Wenguer,Steven G MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA Lehoang,David M  LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Weiss,James A EUF WEST-ROCK  USA Markow,Alan J LAKESHORE /ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA
ElKassas,Adam R SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA Chiang,Alex M ACN GEORGIA USA
Epstein,Nolan S UCHICAG /MOE FC ILLINOIS  USA Pizzuti ,Eric A R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Griepp,Anton Z WESTERN NY USA Kennedy,Kyle M LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Ostrovsky,Alex E NWFC OREGON USA Jenkins,J WISCONSIN USA
Pool 17(Random) Smith,Clinton Pool 18(Random) Kaplan,A Rowan
Shayesteh,Rod A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Calimlim,Ross F  GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Wat,Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA Berghouse,Marc J THE M TEAM/CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Melcher,Jack H PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA Branman,M LFU PHILADELPH USA
Dahod,Nabeel S PRISE NEWENGLAND USA Blitzer,Max C FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Caldwell,lan C CANADA CAN Megarry,Henry T  MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Woo,Michael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA Mei,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Laroya,Joshua G 1FACA /1FACA CENTRAL CA USA Boardman,C WISCONSIN USA
Pool 19(Random) O Brien,Sean Pool 20(Random) Astudillo,Charles
Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA Ark,Andrew FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA
Gamble,Aldis R PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA Miller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO  USA
Rheingans-Yoo,R MARYLAND USA Sarant,Raymond J MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
McGuire,Harry C FAW CONNECTCUT USA Emge,Spicer E LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Kubik,Nick A E.D.L. /AFA INDIANA USA Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Cook,William P JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA
Grant,James C SDFA COLORADO USA Valente,Marco A IFACA /1FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 21(Random) Butler,Phil Pool 22(Random) Mandoki ,Sandor
Cusack,Brendan F CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Stackhouse, A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Goldhirsch,R F.A.S.J. /WWPHSS S. JERSEY USA Nguyen,Danny T LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Speer,Stephen LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA DeVito,Michael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA
Haney,Zane NORTH CA USA Shumakher ,Gary NORTH CA USA
Weiss,Barrett A Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Mann,Brendan W CANADA CAN
Eliasen,Derek VACADF VIRGINIA USA Endee,Tyler Q LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Todoroff,N MICHIGAN USA Maltman,Q GRAFA MICHIGAN USA
Pool 23(Random) Bookwalter,T Pool 24(Random) Donnelly,Devin
Daniluk,Robert M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Mageras,S FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Monti,C LAKESHORE /MFACADEMY ILLINOIS  USA Cuchet,Maxime H OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN
Harwood,A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Turner 1V,J EUF METRO NYC USA
Lee,Jonathan FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA Prince,Ryan G BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Veliyath,N ACN GEORGIA USA Acuna,Gabriel G  SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Hu,James Y RENFENC MICHIGAN USA Avendano,John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Campbel 1 ,M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA Maler,Henry MINNESOTA USA
Pool 25(Random) Zeiss,Gary Pool 26(Random) Dollar,Chris
Haglund,George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA Kanar,lan M DE NAPOLI CENTRAL FL USA
Szilagyi,A EUF LONG ISLND USA Mitberg,G NWFC OREGON USA
Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Hardwicke-Brown, S CANADA CAN
Hansen,Sam F PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA Chang, Jason FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Van Haaster ,M CANADA CAN Feldman,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Robinson,Shane D MECHANICS VIRGINIA  USA Maceczek,J AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Torchard,P GUADALUPE FRA
Pool 27(Random) Bookwalter,Eric Pool 28(Random) Kovacs,Alexander
Sands,James S FENCERS METRO NYC USA Beckerman,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Broughton,J CANADA CAN Curioso,W NEWENGLAND USA
Mui,Jonathan A B.C.A.F. PHILADELPH USA Lam Mr.,Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Jacovino,J BDFC NORTHEAST USA Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA Petrie 1V,John A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Shulman,M NORTH CA  USA Wilke,lan M ILLINOIS  USA
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:36:59 Time Out: 17:38:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Weinstein,C 3 17 221 -4 5
2 McDonald,A 3 21 18 3 4
3 Chen,Warren H O 11 29 |-18 7
4 Massialas,A 6 30 3 27 1
5 David,F 4 24 |20 4 2
6 Villaverde,T 4 24 |23 1 3
7 Hong,Jonathan 1 15 28 |-13 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:37:53 Time Out: 17:38:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Walker,Hunter 3 23 23 0] 4
2 Law,Alexander 1 18 25 -7 6
3 Brown,Dylan L 4 25 |15 10 3
4 Willette,David G 5 28 11 17 2
5 Lustick,Evan A 2 13 23 |-10 5
6 Falkowski,V 6 30 12 18 1
7 Geldner,Aaron G 0O 2 30 |-28 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:00



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:23:10 Time Out: 17:38:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Imboden,Race A 6 30 0 30 1
2 Balbus,Glenn H 3 22 19 4
3 Cheng,Alex N 4 24 19 2
4 Schlosberg,lra N 4 23 20 3
5 Gelinas,Gabriel 2 18 24 -6 5
6 Heaton,Connor 2 15 24 -9 6
7 Cherry,Lucas A 0O 3 29 |-26 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 _ 4 2.3 |5-66-27-13-5 2-
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:00



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:39:18 Time Out: 17:38:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Wang,Brian 3 21 20 1 3
2 Kaneshige,B 6 30 7 23 1
3 Gomez-Perales,E 3 19 22 -3 5
4 Holley,Daniel G 3 23 24 -1 4
5 Kaiser,Hans Z 1 15 29 |-14 6
6 Dudey,Thomas A 4 24 |13 11 2
7 Burte,A 1 10 27 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:00



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:50:44 Time Out: 17:38:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Khazbak,Hazem A 2 21 23 -2 5
2 Clarkson,Taylor 4 24 17 7 3
3 Welsch,Stuart F O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Lew,Dillon M 3 24 22 2 4
5 Chang,Jerry 6 30 7 23 |1
6 Johnston,Drew M 5 26 (18 8 2
7 Scruggs,Nolen P 1 10 28 |-18 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:00



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:56:51 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Goldstein,J 6 30 4 26 1
2 Devaney,G O 11 30 [-19 7
3 Miller,N 3 24 21 3 3
4 Okuhn,Jackson P 5 26 |[18 8 2
5 Hassan,Mohamed 3 21 24 -3 5
6 Callaghan,Sean M 3 19 19 O 4
7 Uri,lke 1 1 12 27 |-15 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:24:16 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Caldwell,T 6 30 |10 20 1
2 Foo,Raynol 4 26 |14 12 2
3 Goldfarb,Brian R 4 23 |19 4 3
4 Anez,Daniel A 3 22 23 -1 5
5 Geenen,A 3 24 21 3 4
6 Lerner,Daniel A O 14 30 |-16 7
7 Jalili,Pouya 1 7 29 22 66
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:52:47 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Spence,Phelan T 2 14 |19 -5 5
2 Wesenberg,P 2 14 21 -7 6
3 Desai,Deven R 3 17 22 -5 4
4 Datta,Paul M 4 27 |17 10 2
5 lverson 1V,R 4 21 |15 6 3
6 Bravo,Nobuo U 6 30 6 24 1
7 Rheingans-Yoo,D 0O |7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:40:19 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dudey,Michael L 5 29 11 18 1
2 Rezac,lLucas J 3 20 20 O 4
3 Keyes,Alastair T 2 15 21 -6 6
4 Stein,Jacob M 5 28 14 14 2
5 Faicco,Joseph 3 20 223 -3 b5
6 Popkin,David S 3 22 21 1 3
7 Hansel,B O 6 30 -24 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:42:16 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Brodeur,M 5 256 17 8 2
2 Kiefer,Axel M 5 29 12 17 1
3 Chan,Gabriel E 3 19 |24 -5 5
4 Knoppel ,Peter B O 13 30 -17 7
5 Berman,Noah J 3 22 21 1 4
6 Nunziato,R 4 28 |13 15 3
7 Emmerton,Dale L 1 10 29 |-19 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:58:34 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chen,Rodney 5 28 (15 13 2
2 Di1Capua,C 5 24 15 9 3
3 Sobh,Yusuf N 2 22 21 5
4 Mostovoy,David 3 22 21 1 4
5 Lee,Han Min 5 28 11 17 1
6 Alabiso-Cahill,G 1 8 29 -21 6
7 Schorin,Adam 0O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:43:14 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Doherty,Justin P 4 23 |16 7 3
2 Cho,Eric 0O 4 30 -26 |7
3 Valigorsky 111,P 4 22 17 5 4
4 Pepin,Zach A 4 23 |14 9 2
5 Grover,Devyn J 2 13 24 -11 b
6 Meyer,Bill L 6 30 4 26 1
7 Kuo,Brian 1 15 25 |-10 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:59:34 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Vasas,Lucas 1 11 28 |-17 6
2 Hearne,Thomas 2 17 25 -8 5
3 Chen,Jeffrey 5 26 9 17 1
4 Lin,Lucas R 5 28 |14 14 2
5 Ishizuka,Jin 5 27 15 12 3
6 Chen,Raymond 3 23 |16 7 4
7 Karamanis,Drew M O b5 30 |-25 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:51:50 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Findley,David M 6 30 11 19 1
2 Whittle,James T 2 17 25 -8 6
3 McNamara,P 3 18 21 -3 4
4 Schenkel ,ElT1 A 5 28 12 16 2
5 Varani,John W 3 23 19 4 3
6 Grazian,L 2 20 25 -5 5
7 Skrade,Damian A o 7 30 -23 (7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:57:52 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Robinson,Scott D 2 16 22 -6 4
2 Wenguer,Steven G 2 19 26 -7 5
3 Weiss,James A 4 22 |14 8 3
4 ElKassas,Adam R 6 30 9 21 1
5 Epstein,Nolan S 2 14 |26 |-12 6
6 Griepp,Anton Z 5 27 17 10 2
7 Ostrovsky,Alex E O 16 30 -14 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:54:56 Time Out: 17:38:01; v TS TR TI PL

1 Greer,Connor A 2 17 22 -5 5
2 Lehoang,David M 5 28 [18 10 2
3 Markow,Alan J 5 29 17 12 1
4 Chiang,Alex M 4 26 (13 13 3
5 Pizzuti,Eric A 1 16 26 |-10 6
6 Kennedy,Kyle M 4 26 20 6 4
7 Jenkins,J 0O 4 30 -26 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:55:57 Time Out: 17:38:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Shayesteh,Rod A 4 25 13 12 2
2 Wat,Paul D 3 19 19 0] 5
3 Melcher,Jack H O 11 29 |-18 7
4 Dahod,Nabeel S 3 23 22 1 4
5 Caldwell,lan C 4 23 |19 4 3
6 Woo,Michael J 6 28 6 22 1
7 Laroya,Joshua G 1 8 29 -21 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:01



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18

Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:44:34 Time Out: 17:38:02; vy TS TR TI PL

1 Calimlim,Ross F 4 23 |15 3
2 Berghouse,Marc J 5 25 20 2
3 Branman,M 3 20 |16 4
4 Blitzer ,Max C 6 30 4 26 1
5 Megarry,Henry T 1 13 27 -14 b
6 Meir,Darren S 2 19 21 -2 5
7 Boardman,C 0O 3 30 -27 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:02



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:45:26 Time Out: 17:38:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lee,Justin 6 30 8 22 1
2 Gamble,Aldis R 1 8 26 -18 6
3 Rheingans-Yoo,R 2 14 20 -6 5
4 McGuire,Harry C 3 25 15 10 4
5 Kubik,Nick A 5 26 |14 12 2
6 Howard,Brian C 4 23 |20 3 3
7 Grant,James C o 7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:02



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:46:17 Time Out: 17:38:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ark,Andrew 4 27 19 8 3
2 Miller,Jeffrey E 4 28 (13 15 2
3 Sarant,Raymond J 2 11 24 -13 5
4 Emge,Spicer E 4 23 19 4 4
5 Bernstein,L 6 30 8 22 1
6 Cook,William P 1 10 28 -18 b
7 Valente,Marco A O 12 30 |-18 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:02



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:47:08 Time Out: 17:38:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cusack,Brendan F 5 29 11 18 1
2 Goldhirsch,R 4 24 |19 5 4
3 Speer,Stephen 5 26 14 12 2
4 Haney,Zane 1 13 25 |-12 6
5 Weiss,Barrett A 4 26 17 9 3
6 Elirasen,Derek 2 20 23 -3 5
7 Todoroff,N O 1 30 -29 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:02



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:49:43 Time Out: 17:38:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Stackhouse,A 6 29 13 16 |1
2 Nguyen,Danny T 4 24 (18 3
3 DeVito,Michael J 3 24 20 4
4 Shumakher,Gary 4 23 15 2
5 Mann,Brendan W 3 20 18 5
6 Endee,Tyler Q 1 16 25 -9 6
7 Maltman,Q 0O 3 30 -27 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:02



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:47:59 Time Out: 17:38:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Daniluk,Robert M 5 29 15 14 2
2 Monti,C 4 23 20 3
3 Harwood,A 3 21 19 5
4 Lee,Jonathan 5 28 11 17 1
5 Veliyath,N 1 14 26 [|-12 6
6 Hu,James Y 3 22 |19 3 4
7 Campbell ,M 0O 3 30 27 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:02



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:53:45 Time Out: 17:38:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mageras,S 4 26 12 14 2
2 Cuchet,Maxime H 2 18 25 -7 5
3 Turner 1V,J 1 12 24 |-12 6
4 Prince,Ryan G 3 20 22 -2 4
5 Acuna,Gabriel G 4 26 20 6 3
6 Avendano,John P 6 29 |12 17 1
7 Maler,Henry 1 9 25 -16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:02



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:48:48 Time Out: 17:38:02; v TS TR TI PL

1 Haglund,George R 2 14 28 |-14 5
2 Szilagyi ,A 6 30 10 20 1
3 Gou,Jarred S 4 27 18 9 3
4 Hansen,Sam F 1 11 26 |-15 6
5 Van Haaster,M 4 26 |16 10 2
6 Robinson,Shane D 4 26 17 9 4
7 Torchard,P O 11 30 |-19 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:02



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 26
Pool: 26 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:18:06 Time Out: 17:38:02 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Kanar,lan M 2 |15 19 -4 5
2 Mitberg,G 2 17 19 -2 4
3 Hardwicke-Brown,S 5 25 8 17 1
4 Chang,Jason 4 19 12 7 2
5 Feldman,W 0O 4 25 =21 6
6 Maceczek,J 2 19 |16 3 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2]
2 _ 4 2_-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2-
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:02



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 27
Pool: 27 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:22:18 Time Out: 17:38:02 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Sands,James S 4 24 |12 12 2
2 Broughton,J 1 16 23 -7 4
3 Mui,Jonathan A 1 12 24 |-12 5
4 Jacovino,J 5 25 13 12 1
5 Bergman,H 3 21 13 8 3
6 Shulman,M 1 11 24 |-13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/21/10 17:38:02



NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 28
Pool: 28 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:19:16 Time Out: 17:38:02 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Beckerman,C 1 7 23 |-16 5
2 Curioso,W 4 24 6 18 1
3 Lam Mr.,Joseph J 3 16 13 3 4
4 Mathieu,Adam 4 21 11 10 2
5 Petrie 1V,John A 3 19 14 5 3
6 Wilke,lan M O b5 25 -20 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:
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Place

OCON~NOWWWNE

—A4—44 A4

NAC B10 Junior

Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

—— - -

-

Fencer
Imboden,Race A
Massialas,A
Blitzer,Max C
Meyer,Bill L
Goldstein,J
Bravo,Nobuo U
Chang,Jerry
Kaneshige,B
Bernstein,L
Lee,Justin
Woo,Michael J
ElKassas,Adam R
Szilagyi,A
Caldwell,T
Findley,David M
Falkowski,V
Avendano,John P
Hardwicke-Brown,S
Stackhouse, A
Jacovino,J
Cusack,Brendan F
Dudey,Michael L
Kiefer,Axel M
Lee,Jonathan
Lee,Han Min
Willette,David G
Chen,Jeffrey
Schenkel ,Eli A
Daniluk,Robert M
Lin,Lucas R
Stein,Jacob M
Chen,Rodney
Markow,Alan J
Ishizuka,Jin
Speer,Stephen
Kubik,Nick A
Lehoang,David M
Griepp,Anton Z
DiCapua,C
Okuhn,Jackson P
Johnston,Drew M
Brodeur ,M
Berghouse,Marc J
Curioso,W
Sands,James S
Mathieu,Adam
Chang, Jason
Miller,Jeffrey E
Nunziato,R
Mageras,S
Chiang,Alex M
Foo,Raynol
Shayesteh,Rod A
Dudey,Thomas A
Datta,Paul M
Van Haaster,M
Brown,Dylan L
Gou,Jarred S
Robinson,Shane D
Weiss,Barrett A
Pepin,Zach A
Ark,Andrew
Shumakher,Gary
Calimlim,Ross F
Weiss,James A
Clarkson,Taylor
Doherty,Justin P
Acuna,Gabriel G
Kennedy,Kyle M
Nguyen,Danny T

\
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TS

OCOWWONNOOADMDMWO

TR

OO N~N0000 00 MWW

HI

Index
10003030
10002730
10002630
10002630
10002630
10002430
10002330
10002330
10002230
10002230
10002228
10002130
10002030
10002030
10001930
10001830
10001729
10001725
10001629
10001225
8335162
8335162
8335062
8335061
8335061
8335061
8335059
8334961
8334762
8334761
8334761
8334661
8334562
8334560
8334559
8334559
8334361
8334360
8334257
8334159
8334159
8334158
8333858
8001824
8001224
8001021
8000719
6668194
6668194
6668092
6667992
6667892
6667891
6667790
6667693
6667692
6667691
6667593
6667592
6667592
6667589
6667493
6667489
6667489
6667488
6667390
6667389
6667292
6667292
6667290

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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NAC B10 Junior

Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Iverson 1V,R

72 T Goldhirsch,R

72 T Cheng,Alex N

74 Valigorsky 111,P
75 David,F

76 T Emge,Spicer E

76 T Caldwell,lan C
76 T Goldfarb,Brian R
79 T Monti,C

79 T Howard,Brian C
79 T Schlosberg,lra N
82 Villaverde,T

83 Bergman,H

84 Petrie 1V,John A
85 Lam Mr.,Joseph J
86 McGuire,Harry C
87 Chen,Raymond

88 DeVito,Michael J
89 Vaiani ,John W

90 Branman ,M

91 T Geenen,A

91 T Miller,N

93 T Hu,James Y

93 T Balbus,Glenn H
95 McDonald,A

96 Lew,Dillon M

97 Harwood, A

98 Mann,Brendan W
99 Dahod,Nabeel S

100 T Mostovoy,David
100 T Berman,Noah J
100 T Popkin,David S

103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140

Wang,Brian
Walker ,Hunter
Rezac,Lucas J

T Wat,Paul D

T Callaghan,Sean M
Holley,Daniel G
Anez ,Daniel A
Prince,Ryan G
Hassan ,Mohamed
Faicco,Joseph
Gomez-Perales,E
McNamara,P
Weinstein,C
Chan,Gabriel E
Desai ,Deven R
Maceczek,J
Mitberg,G
Kanar,lan M
Sobh,Yusuf N
Khazbak,Hazem A
Mei,Darren S
Eliasen,Derek
Grazian,L
Greer,Connor A
Spence,Phelan T
Gelinas,Gabriel
Robinson,Scott D
Keyes,Alastair T
Rheingans-Yoo,R
Wenguer,Steven G
Cuchet,Maxime H
Wesenberg,P

TWhittle,James T

T Hearne, Thomas
Heaton,Connor
Lustick,Evan A
Grover,Devyn J
Epstein,Nolan S

\

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOWWOOWOWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwwwwwwwwhhr,hrbdbbdbAbADdMDdMIAIAD
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TS

TR

HI

OCQOOORRFPEFREPEPNNNWWWWWADMNANRPWIORWWWAMDMPMOTOOO

Index
6667287
6667190
6667190
6667188
6667090
6667089
6667089
6667089
6666989
6666989
6666989
6666790
6000821
6000519
6000316
5001025
5000723
5000424
5000423
5000420
5000324
5000324
5000322
5000322
5000321
5000224
5000221
5000220
5000123
5000122
5000122
5000122
5000121
5000023
5000020
5000019
5000019
4999923
4999922
4999820
4999721
4999720
4999719
4999718
4999617
4999519
4999517
4000319
3999817
3999615
3333455
3333154
3333152
3333053
3332853
3332850
3332847
3332751
3332749
3332748
3332747
3332652
3332651
3332647
3332550
3332550
3332448
3332346
3332246
3332147

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Round Results Page 3

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141 Sarant,Raymond J 2 6 0.333 11 24 -13 3332044 N N Y
142 Haglund,George R 2 6 0.333 14 28 -14 3331947 N N Y
143 Broughton,J 1 5 0.200 16 23 -7 1999316 N N Y
144  Mui,Jonathan A 1 5 0.200 12 24 -12 1998812 N N Y
145  Shulman,M 1 5 0.200 11 24 -13 1998711 N N Y
146 Beckerman,C 1 5 0.200 7 23 -16 1998407 N N Y
147 Law,Alexander 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984 N N Y
148 Endee,Tyler Q 1 6 0.167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N Y
149 Pizzuti,Eric A 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N Y
150 Kuo,Brian 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N Y
151 Veliyath,N 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N Y
152 Haney,Zane 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479 N N Y
153 Turner 1V,J 1 6 0.167 12 24 -12 1665478 N N Y
154 Hong,Jonathan 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N Y
155 Kaiser,Hans Z 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N Y
156 Megarry,Henry T 1 6 0.167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
157 Uri,lke 1 1 6 0.167 12 27 -15 1665178 N N N
158 Hansen,Sam F 1 6 0.167 11 26 -15 1665177 N N N
159 Maler,Henry 1 6 0.167 9 25 -16 1665075 N N N
160 Vasas,Lucas 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N N
161 Burte,A 1 6 0.167 10 27 -17 1664976 N N N
162 T Cook,William P 1 6 0.167 10 28 -18 1664876 N N N
162 T Scruggs,Nolen P 1 6 0.167 10 28 -18 1664876 N N N
164 Gamble,Aldis R 1 6 0.167 8 26 -18 1664874 N N N
165 Emmerton,Dale L 1 6 0.167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N N
166 T Laroya,Joshua G 1 6 0.167 8 29 -21 1664574 N N N
166 T Alabiso-Cahill,G 1 6 0.167 8 29 =21 1664574 N N N
168 Jalili,Pouya 1 6 0.167 7 29 -22 1664473 N N N
169 Ostrovsky,Alex E 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N N
170 Lerner,Daniel A 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
171  Knoppel ,Peter B 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
172 Valente,Marco A 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
173 T Melcher,Jack H 0 6 0.000 11 29 -18 -1789 N N N
173 T Chen,Warren H 0 6 0.000 11 29 -18 -1789 N N N
175 T Torchard,P 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
175 T Devaney,G 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
177 T Schorin,Adam 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
177 T Welsch,Stuart F 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
179 Wilke,lan M 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N N
180 Feldman,W 0 5 0.000 4 25 -21 -2096 N N N
181 T Grant,James C 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
181 T Skrade,Damian A 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
181 T Rheingans-Yoo,D 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
184 Hansel,B 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
185 Karamanis,Drew M 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
186 T Jenkins,J 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
186 T Cho,Eric 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
188 Cherry,Lucas A 0 6 0.000 3 29 -26 -2597 N N N
189 T Campbell,M 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N
189 T Maltman,Q 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N
189 T Boardman,C 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N
192 Geldner,Aaron G 0 6 0.000 2 30 -28 -2798 N N N
193 Todoroff,N 0 6 0.000 1 30 -29 -2899 N N N
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1) 568-1Imboden,Race A

256)

129)1056-Robinson,Scott D

B

Imboden,Race A

128) 407-Gelinas,Gabriel

Bye

Gelinas,Gabriel

65)1321-Weiss,James A

15-10

Weiss,James A

C D

Imboden,Race A
15-2

Imboden,Race A

15-4
Calimlim,Ross F
15-6
Lew,Dillon M
15-11
Chen,Rodney
15-9
Chen,Rodney
15-10

Avendano,John P

192) Bye
193)

Calimlim,Ross F
64) 159-Calimlim,Ross F Bye
33) 803-Markow,Alan J

Markow,Alan J
224) Bye
161)

Lew,Dillon M
96) 740-Lew,Dillon M Bye
97) 499-Harwood,A

Harwood, A
160) Bye
225)

Chen,Rodney
32) 197-Chen,Rodney Bye
17) 54-Avendano,John P

Avendano,John P
240) Bye
145)1143-Shulman,M

Shulman,M
112) 341-Faicco,Joseph 15-11

81)1100-Schlosberg,lra N

Schlosberg,lra N

15-7
Avendano,John P
15-12
Nunziato,R
15-11

Miller,Jeffrey E
15-10

Miller,Jeffrey E

15-13

Falkowski,V
14-9

176) Bye
209)
Nunziato,R
48) 937-Nunziato,R Bye
49) 869-Miller,Jeffrey E
Miller,Jeffrey E
208) Bye
177)
Monti,C
80) 886-Monti,C Bye
113) 431-Gomez-Perales,E
Gomez-Perales,E
144) 905-Mui,Jonathan A 15-9
241)
Falkowski ,V
16) 345-Falkowski,V Bye

Imboden,Race A
15-9

Avendano,John P
15-10

Imboden,Race A
15-6
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A
9) 97-Bernstein,L

248)

137) 510-Heaton,Connor

B

Bernstein,L

120) 621-Kanar,lan M

Bye

Heaton,Connor

73) 200-Cheng,Alex N

184)

15-13

Cheng,Alex N

201)

56)1279-Van Haaster ,M

Bye

Van Haaster ,M

41) 943-0Okuhn,Jackson P
216)
169)
88) 283-DeVito,Michael J

105)1045-Rezac,Lucas J

Bye

Okuhn,Jackson P

Bye

DeVito,Michael J

152) 488-Haney,Zane

233)

Bye

Rezac,Lucas J

24)1342-Willette,David G

15-10

Willette,David G

Bye

25) 720-Lee,Han Min

232)

Lee,Han Min

o

Bernstein,L

15-6

Van Haaster,M
15-6

DeVito,Michael J
15-10

Willette,David G
15-8

Bye

153)1262-Turner 1V,J

104)1297-Walker ,Hunter

89)1272-Vaiani,John W

Turner 1V,J

Lee,Han Min
15-10

15-11

168)

Vaiani ,John W

Bye

217)

40) 600-Johnston,Drew M

Johnston,Drew M

Johnston,Drew M
14-10

Bye

57) 140-Brown,Dylan L

Brown,Dylan L

Goldhirsch,R
15-7

200) Bye
185)

Goldhirsch,R
72) 425-Goldhirsch,R Bye

121)1167-Sobh,Yusuf N

136)1338-Whittle,James T

Sobh, Yusuf N

15-7

249)

8) 189-Chang,Jerry

Chang, Jerry

Chang, Jerry
15-7

Bye

Bernstein,L
15-9

Willette,David G
15-2

Lee,Han Min
15-10

Chang, Jerry
15-8

Willette,David G
15-10

Chang, Jerry
15-11

Chang, Jerry

15-13
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

A B
5) 105-Blitzer,Max C

Blitzer,Max C

252) Bye

133) 250-Cuchet,Maxime H

Eliasen,Derek

124) 323-Eliasen,Derek 15-14

69) 644-Kennedy,Kyle M

Kennedy,Kyle M

188) Bye

197)
Robinson,Shane D

60)1057-Robinson,Shane D Bye

37) 730-Lehoang,David M
Lehoang,David M

220) Bye
165)

Geenen,A
92) 402-Geenen,A Bye
101) 902-Mostovoy,David

Mostovoy,David
156) Bye
229)

Schenkel ,Eli A

28)1099-Schenkel ,ElT A Bye

21) 306-Dudey,Michael L

Dudey,Michael L
236) Bye
149) 997-Pizzuti,Eric A

Pizzuti,Eric A
108) 532-Holley,Daniel G 15-8
85) 696-Lam Mr.,Joseph J

Lam Mr.,Joseph J
172) Bye
213)

Curioso,W
44) 252-Curioso,W Bye

53)1130-Shayesteh,Rod A

Shayesteh,Rod A

204) Bye

181)

Emge,Spicer E

76) 327-Emge,Spicer E Bye

117) 279-Desai ,Deven R

Epstein,Nolan S

140) 332-Epstein,Nolan S 15-14

245)

ElKassas,Adam R

12) 325-ElKassas,Adam R Bye

C D

Blitzer,Max C
15-5

Blitzer,Max C
15-7

Robinson,Shane D
15-12

Geenen,A
15-12

Schenkel ,Eli A
15-14

Schenkel ,Eli A
15-6

Dudey,Michael L

15-3
Dudey,Michael L
15-5
Curioso,W
15-12

Shayesteh,Rod A
15-4

ElKassas,Adam R
15-6

ElKassas,Adam R
15-6

Blitzer,Max C
15-13

Dudey,Michael L
15-14

Dudey,Michael L
15-5
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 4

A
13) 158-Caldwell,T

244)

141)1092-Sarant,Raymond J

B

Caldwell,T

116) 185-Chan,Gabriel E

Bye

Chan,Gabriel E

77) 424-Goldfarb,Brian R

15-1

Goldfarb,Brian R

180) Bye
205)

Foo,Raynol
52) 371-Foo,Raynol Bye

45)1089-Sands,James S

Sands,James S

212) Bye
173)
Petrie 1V,John A
84) 987-Petrie I1V,John A Bye
109) 39-Anez,Daniel A
Endee,Tyler Q
148) 329-Endee,Tyler Q 15-9
237)
Jacovino,J
20) 579-Jacovino,J Bye
29) 257-Daniluk,Robert M
Daniluk,Robert M
228) Bye
157)

100)1006-Popkin,David S

93) 553-Hu,James Y

Popkin,David S

Bye

Hu,James Y

164) Bye
221)

Speer, Stephen
36)1174-Speer,Stephen Bye

61) 979-Pepin,Zach A

Pepin,Zach A

196) Bye
189)

Acuna,Gabriel G
68) 4-Acuna,Gabriel G Bye
125) 447-Grazian,L

Grazian,L
132)1327-Wenguer,Steven G 15-13
253)

Goldstein,J

4) 427-Goldstein,J Bye

C D E

Caldwell, T
15-9

Caldwell, T
15-8

Goldfarb,Brian R
15-4

Caldwell, T

15-2
Sands,James S
15-12
Sands,James S
15-13
Jacovino,J
15-9
Daniluk,Robert M
15-11
Daniluk,Robert M
15-5
Hu,James Y
14-12
Goldstein,J
15-10
Pepin,Zach A
15-14
Goldstein,J
15-7
Goldstein,J
15-5

Caldwell, T
15-12
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 5

A
3) 864-Meyer,Bill L

254)

131)1047-Rheingans-Yoo,R

B

Meyer,Bill L

Bye

Greer,Connor A

o

Meyer,Bill L

15-5

Ark,Andrew
15-6

Kubik,Nick A
15-7

126) 453-Greer,Connor A 15-12
67) 293-Doherty,Justin P

Doherty,Justin P
190) Bye
195)

Ark,Andrew
62) 49-Ark,Andrew Bye
35) 682-Kubik,Nick A

Kubik,Nick A
222) Bye
163)

Balbus,Glenn H
94) 66-Balbus,Glenn H Bye
99) 255-Dahod,Nabeel S

Dahod,Nabeel S
158) Bye
227)

Stein,Jacob M

Dahod,Nabeel S
15-13

Stackhouse, A
15-10

Mathieu,Adam
15-8

30)1191-Stein,Jacob M Bye
19)1179-Stackhouse,A

Stackhouse, A
238) Bye
147) 711-Law,Alexander

Prince,Ryan G
110)1015-Prince,Ryan G 15-3
83) 93-Bergman,H

Bergman,H
174) Bye
211)

Mathieu,Adam
46) 815-Mathieu,Adam Bye

51) 204-Chiang,Alex M

206)

Chiang,Alex M

Bye

179)

78) 157-Caldwell,lan C

Caldwell,lan C

Chiang,Alex M
15-6

Bye

115)1318-Weinstein,C

142) 474-Haglund,George R

Haglund,George R

13-12

243)

14)1212-Szilagyi,A

Szilagyi ,A

Szilagyi,A
15-5

Bye

Meyer,Bill L
15-9

Kubik,Nick A

15-14
Kubik,Nick A
15-13
Mathieu,Adam
15-9
Mathieu,Adam
15-7

Chiang,Alex M
15-8

Mathieu,Adam
15-14
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 6

A

11)1361-Woo,Michael J

B

246)

139)

459-Grover,Devyn J

Woo ,Michael J

o

Bye

Grover ,Devyn J

Woo ,Michael J
15-0

David,F
15-14

McGuire,Harry C
15-4

Cusack,Brendan F
15-7

118) 778-Maceczek,J 15-12
75) 264-David,F

David,F
182) Bye
203)

Dudey,Thomas A
54) 307-Dudey,Thomas A Bye
43) 92-Berghouse,Marc J

Berghouse,Marc J
214) Bye
171)

McGuire,Harry C
86) 834-McGuire,Harry C Bye
107)1312-Wat,Paul D

Wat,Paul D
150) 686-Kuo,Brian 15-11
235)

Cusack,Brendan F
22) 254-Cusack,Brendan F Bye
27) 194-Chen,Jeffrey

Chen,Jeffrey
230) Bye
155) 616-Kaiser,Hans Z

Berman,Noah J
102) 96-Berman,Noah J 15-11
91) 873-Miller,N

Miller,N
166) Bye
219)

Griepp,Anton Z
38) 455-Griepp,Anton Z Bye

59)1320-Weiss,Barrett A

198)

Weiss,Barrett A

Bye

187)

70)

927-Nguyen,Danny T

Nguyen,Danny T

Bye

123)

846-Mei ,Darren S

134)1328-Wesenberg,P

Mei ,Darren S

15-2

251)

6)

126-Bravo,Nobuo U

Bravo,Nobuo U

Bye

Chen,Jeffrey
15-11

Griepp,Anton Z
15-12

Nguyen,Danny T
15-11

Bravo,Nobuo U
15-5

Woo ,Michael J
15-5

Cusack,Brendan F

15-10

Chen,Jeffrey
15-14

Nguyen,Danny T
15-13

Woo ,Michael J
15-11

Chen,Jeffrey
15-5

Woo ,Michael J
15-9
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Round 2 DE Round Page 7
A B C D E
7) 623-Kaneshige,B
Kaneshige,B
250) Bye
Kaneshige,B
135) 509-Hearne, Thomas 15-10
Khazbak,Hazem A
122) 649-Khazbak,Hazem A 15-7
Kaneshige,B
71) 574-1verson IV,R 15-4
Iverson 1V,R
186) Bye
Gou,Jarred S
199) 15-10
Gou,Jarred S
58) 437-Gou,Jarred S Bye
Kaneshige,B
39) 284-DiCapua,C 15-11
DiCapua,C
218) Bye
Branman,M
167) 14-11
Branman ,M
90) 124-Branman,M Bye
Wang,Brian
103)1305-Wang,Brian 15-2
Wang,Brian
154) 537-Hong,Jonathan 15-4
Wang,Brian
231) 15-14
Lee,Jonathan
26) 722-Lee,Jonathan Bye
Kaneshige,B
23) 651-Kiefer,Axel M 15-14
Kiefer,Axel M
234) Bye
Kiefer,Axel M
151)1282-Veliyath,N 15-8
Callaghan,Sean M
106) 161-Callaghan,Sean M 15-4
Kiefer,Axel M
87) 195-Chen,Raymond 15-10
Chen,Raymond
170) Bye
Brodeur ,M
215) 15-13
Brodeur ,M
42) 137-Brodeur,M Bye
Lee,Justin
55) 261-Datta,Paul M 15-12
Datta,Paul M
202) Bye
Valigorsky 111,P
183) 15-13
Valigorsky 111,P
74)1276-Valigorsky 111,P Bye
Lee,Justin
119) 876-Mitberg,G 15-5
Lustick,Evan A
138) 774-Lustick,Evan A 15-12
Lee,Justin
247) 15-7
Lee,Justin
10) 724-Lee,Justin Bye
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 8

A B

15) 360-Findley,David M

Findley,David M
242) Bye
143) 139-Broughton,J

Broughton,J
114) 841-McNamara,P 15-9
79) 548-Howard,Brian C

Howard,Brian C
178) Bye
207)

Mageras, S
50) 783-Mageras,S Bye
47) 188-Chang,Jason

Chang, Jason
210) Bye
175)

Villaverde, T

82)1286-Villaverde, T Bye
111) 500-Hassan,Mohamed

Hassan,Mohamed
146) 85-Beckerman,C 15-1
239)

Hardwicke-Bro. ..
18) 493-Hardwicke-Bro... Bye
31) 751-Lin,Lucas R

Lin,Lucas R
226) Bye
159)

Mann,Brendan W
98) 797-Mann,Brendan W Bye
95) 826-McDonald,A

McDonald,A
162) Bye
223)

Ishizuka,Jin
34) 570-Ishizuka,Jin Bye
63)1144-Shumakher ,Gary

Shumakher ,Gary
194) Bye
191)

Clarkson,Taylor
66) 223-Clarkson,Taylor Bye

127)1175-Spence,Phelan T

130) 646-Keyes,Alastair T

Spence,Phelan T

15-8

255)

2) 810-Massialas,A

Massialas,A

Bye

C D
Broughton,J
15-10

Mageras,S

15-7
Mageras,S

15-4
Chang, Jason
15-4

Hardwicke-Bro. ..

15-11

Hardwicke-Bro. ..
15-6

Lin,Lucas R

15-7
Lin,Lucas R
15-8
Ishizuka,Jin
15-10
Shumakher ,Gary
15-10
Massialas,A
15-10
Massialas,A
15-4

Hardwicke-Bro. ..

15-9
Massialas,A
15-9
Massialas,A
14-10
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F G H
1) 568-1mboden,Race A

Imboden,Race A

8) 189-Chang,Jerry 15-14
1) Imboden,R. ..
5) 306-Dudey,Michael L 15-7
Caldwell,T
4) 158-Caldwell,T 15-13
Massialas,A
3) 815-Mathieu,Adam 15-14
Mathieu,Adam
6)1361-Woo,Michael J 15-11
2)Massialas,A
7) 623-Kaneshige,B 15-6
Massialas,A
2) 810-Massialas,A 15-5
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NAC B10 Junior Mens Foil Referee Summary Page 1
Referee Name Pool DE No Rep. Round 2 Final Level Observer
Abdelaziz,A 10 A1) B@B) C@A) E@) F(L)
Amborski , Tomek c(D)
Astudillo,Charles 20 A(1) B(@B) D)
Baker, Bradley 7 A(2) B()
Bookwalter ,Eric 27 A(1) B() C@)
Bookwalter,T 23 A(1) B(1) C(@ D
Butler,Phil 21 A1) B@) D)
Del Gado,Eli A(D)
Delgado, Fernando 12 B(3) C(1) D)
Dollar,Chris 26 B(2)
Donnelly,Devin 24 A(2) B4) C
Friend,John F 2 A(1) B(@2) C@)
Jacobson,Tyler 11 A(1) B(2) C@B) D
Johnson,Kelly 3 c(1) D G(1)
Kaliouby,Amr 9 A1) B(2) C@) D@ EQ F(LD)
Kaplan,A Rowan 18 A(1) B(@2) C(@®)
Kizik,Val 8 B(1) C(2)
Kovacs,Alexander 28 A(1) B()
Loomis,Adelia 15 A1) B(2) C@) D)
Mandoki , Sandor 22 A(1) B(2)
Nazarova,Nadia 16 A(1) B() D) EQ@
No Sig. c()
0 Brien,Sean 19 A1) B@B) C@) EQ
Prilutsky,Stan 13 A(1) B(@)
Ross,Michael 5 c(1) D) EM G(1)
SAKHUAVDZE, 1 B(1) C(2) E@) H()
Serotkin, lan 8 A(1) B()
Sig Not Legible A(2) B(@B) D)
Smith,Clinton 17 A1) B(2) C(@) D)
Stasinos,Mark 2 E(D) F(D)
Stusinski,Tomasz 6 A(1) B@@B) D)
Thomas,Katie L 7 A(1) B() C®@)
Torchia,Daniel 4 B(3) C() F(D)
Webster ,Patrick 14 B(2) C(2) D)
Zeiss,Gary 25 B(2) C(2) D)
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